L23000228728

(Requestor's Name)						
(Äddress)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



600406664836

KC 5/10

05/09/23--01002--012 **125.00

ALLAHASSEE. FLOS

RECEIVED

35. - 4 PH 2: 50

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		WALKIN						
PICK UP: Cat 5/9								
	CERTIFIED COPY							
X	х рнотосору							
] CUS							
X	X FILING	LLC						
1.	DISHAFL LLC							
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)						
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCHAGENEE #\						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	COMENT#)						
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)						
4.								
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)						
5.								
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)						
6.	GODDON AND AND DO	ACULA CENTE IO						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	COMIDN 1 #)						
SPECI INSTE	IAL RUCTIONS: _							
	-							

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
DISHAFL LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
12776 NW 83rd Ct 36-E	25 Shenandoah Drive
Parkland, FL 33076	North Caldwell, NJ 07006
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	stered Agent. You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

/s/ Ananth Rao

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 100 miles

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:			
	thorized Member				
"MGR" = Man $AMBR$		Ananth Rao			
AMDK		25 Shenandoah Drive			
		North Caldwell, NJ 07006			
AMBR		Hetal Rao			
		25 Shenandoah Drive North Caldwell, NJ 07006			
		North Caldwell, NJ 07006			
<u>-</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				<u> </u>	
<u></u>	·				
					
(Hea attachma	nt if necessary)				
tose attachine	in whecessary)				
TICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing	: (OPTI)	ONAL)		
an effective date is li	sted, the date must be specific an	d cannot be more than five business days p	rior to o	r 90 day	es after
date of filing.)				•	
	ed in this block does not meet the	applicable statutory filing requirements, this	date will	not be	listed a
	e date on the Department of State				
RTICLE VI: Other pro	*				
					
REOUIRED:	SIGNATURE:				
	/s/ Hetal Rao				
	Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a membe			
		cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flor		tes.	
		ation submitted in a document to the Departr			
	constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
	Clatal Dag				
	Hetal Rao	or printed name of signee	_		
	Турес	To printed name of signer			
		Filing Fees:		2≥	
\$125.00 Fili	ng Fee for Articles of Organizati	on and Designation of Registered Agent		123	
	tified Copy (Optional)			2023 HAT	
\$ 5.00 Cer	tificate of Status (Optional)				
			_ ; -	5-	
			<u></u>	3 :	
			10 :		Ų
				10	
			= -	2: 5	